in accordance with i e 2y

Rule 3.32 of th A RETA

Inl;c?lvencyD(E;g;and & IVI O 2 R X g .

Heles fules 2018 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

u Company details

oy o]z [o[7 [+ o] o4

MR

*ATEZITIC*
21/09/2018 #105

COMPANIES HOUSE -

= Filling in this form

Company name in full l Tabrizi Menswear Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

|

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s} Ninos

Surname Koumettou

Administrator’'s address

Building namefnumber| 1

Street I Kings Avenue

Post town | Winchmore Hill

County/Region I Londoen

Postcode | N |T 1 3 IN fA

Country )

I Administrator's name o

Full forename(s) Yiannis © Other admiristrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Koumettou another administrator.

E Administrator’s address e

Building name/number I 1 ® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ' Kings Avenue another administrator.

Post town [ Winchmoare Hill

COUnty/RegiOn ’ London

Postcode ! N H{T 3 N W

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date fil7 fofe P20 s

ﬂ Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date A e U O

u Sign and date

Administrator's Signature

Signature

Signature date IT [? W

o 2ol s

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Impaortant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Alt information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Samantha George

E Where to send

Company name

Alexander Lawson Jacobs

Add .
“* 1 Kings Avenue

Post town

Winchmore Hill
County/Region

|
{
|
|

London

™ [nfz2 ]| [s[n]a]
Country

[ DX I l
Teeshone 3508 370 7250

nChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

T1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:;

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This torm has been provided free of charge by Companes House.

04/17 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Name of Company f Company Number
Tabrizi Menswear Limited } 02871664
L e e I L .
In the | Court case number
High Court of Justice Business and Property Courts of England & w iesj CR-~2018-006375 /

[N S 1 . - -

Statement as to the affairs of

Tabrizi Menswear Limited
1 King's Avenue
Winchmeore Hill

London

N21 3NA

on the 31 July 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the abcve named company as at 31 July 2018 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name MASS co B T A/

Signed —

Dated vl ql2siy




Tabrizi Menswear Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 July 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Leasehold Property NIL NIL
Fixtures & Fittings 29,859.00 2,000.00
Stock 56,078.00 10,000.00
Goodwill 49,875.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 2,000.60 2,000.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,000.00

Signature T addazs
/ i

pate 15 |} 20\g




Tabrizi Menswear Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 July 2018

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 14,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors .-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NIL
14,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NI
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges  14,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) e NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge helders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 146,168.79
Directors Loan 21,500.00
HMRC - PAYE/NICNVAT/CIS/ICT 28,540.63
NatWest Commerical Mastercard 11,652.04
. 207,851.46
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (193,851.46)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - ©(193,851.46)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
~ 2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members . .(193,853.46)

Signature o == Gaklng  Date \ 8 lc‘ \ \8




L1:04 8102 Jequeidag gL

60°'S10Z 49A TS Sdl

¢ jo | sbeq

aJnjeuis

9%°'LSE'981 Buneiol seuyul 21
IHE ML 'XOSBIPPIN 'piofusig
00°000'¢ ‘PROY 1S8AA 18919 J00|H PIE ‘ZMO SSNOH 1SN JealD 's8dInRg Juswiied dipygap O/D VdS |BUCHeUIBIL| Jobuimg LOMO
66°619'L v 81V 'sHeH ‘A0 uspies) uAnaAA ‘sndwe) syl lpunog ybnoiog pjaipey LAmiap  0OMD
0006 VHO 81v 'sHoH ‘Al uspies) uAmapy ‘anued piemo ayl 2z Iun SUOJEPOA 00AD
00°005'6 7€ SIAA 'UopuoT 1e3AS e gL uaine ydiey ojod 00dD
V6 1SS
vo.wmm. (R _mmw un pusyinog .\-v\.m Xog8 0Od _mu_me Jauloysny) spien) .:o_w_>_n_ spied) |BIoJalWLIoD) piedlaisely |BIoIallLI0g 1SBAAIEN LOND
00'02. NIa3IMS 61099109 24 LIt ‘IS O ueleBuweH eisep 0D sues a|pnN OOND
00082 977 91.SH '(0ISlg 'Uaaic) SUOSIAWT ‘dAU(J POOMIED ey 00MD
0/°8€0'9 VS ¥3Q ‘ausAqiag Hoopew ‘siiN ee7 PN As|pewig uyor ooro
000002 ATVLI ‘'0Zzary ‘ounjodasues J£026 ‘¢/) Iwenybul owissel eIn weibuj LOID
00°000'GLL woo'jegeNe|pam@ssiiep| 'wod agexepem@ddnly pi] ssog obny yOHD
ASP ZLNG ‘Xessng 1sap ‘Builiops ‘peoy
£9°0V5'8Z uoiBuuseg ‘asnoH abpug uoibuling 'Buiyuops (S13) eoiueg Asuaajosul @ Juswaoiojul (SI9/LO/DINAAV/LYA) (S13) - DHAH £OHD
00'000'9 ZN9 vLN 'uopuo 'a)ebyinog ‘peoy asey) zgz ‘esnoH Jejos d 11 diysisuped suewsaly 0040
00°08€ 0986 LON ‘0102 X0ff Od '8dlAIeg Jewojsn) ssauisng p17 suoinjog Aflsuz NO3 0030
¥0'68E NNMZ OLMN ‘uopuo ‘peoy Aeqqy ‘sjelg JopnL ‘0eL Hun ald (N} deaig zogo
00°02¢ 9S. NN 'uciduwieyloN ‘aauq uolined #£Z) ‘ASD 1deq pieade|dleg 1099
AYL PLS ‘aayspioye)s
00'009 ‘Bl uo OIS 'PECY PO UoYBYS ‘Bulp(ing SUlioH UOUNN ‘PRI UPA1D SIIUBARY OfD 18 0080
00'¥ZE 130 ZN1 'speg ‘uoin ‘peay UIUdHH G8 funoeg wyy 00V
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

si03lpad) Auedwion - g
peljwiT] JeaMSUay 1zuqe ]
SO UOSMET JBPUEX3|Y



1101 8102 Jequeidag g 60'G102 J9A TOS Sdit £ Jo Z abad

aineubig

00700S‘12 00°005°L2 000 Buyjejol sauug |

00'005'tZ 00°005°12 V1L 81V 'anyspiopaH ‘A0 uspied uAws ‘sbuippey 1 lzlige ] pejed pnossel J 0oLy

3e30) 3 desun 3 J0id SSaIPPY aweN Koy

s10}9341 9 sealojdw3] - sio)ipas) Auedwos - 1g
Pa}IWIT] Jeamsuayy 1zuge |
SCOJE[ UOSMET Japuexaly



Z1L:0} 8102 joquiaydag 8| 0102 12A TOS Sdi | Jo; afieg

aneufig

00z 002 4 00’y Buyeio] seuuzg AeuipiQ 2

00’} 00'L ! 0oL Aeuipio V1.4 8V ‘anyspioguay ‘Ao uspies) uksiapa ‘sbuippey L izuqe] auned spsuer siIN - LOLH

00'L 001 I co'L Aeuipio V4 87TV 'adlyspiojuay ‘AyD uepres) uAmapn ‘sbuippay | 1Zuqe] peed pnossei JN 00LH
Seleygs enjep

dnpled dnpaied jo'oN  [eupuoN eadAL SS3IppY aweN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - 9
payiuwn-] JeaMsusy 1zuqe |
SQOIR[ UOSMET] 19PUBXIY



